
          External Stakeholders  
         Chain of Command

Please use the contact information and Chain of Command structure as listed below for addressing any issues within the district.

Stacey Denison Ottawa Elementary Principal 269-695-8409 sdenison@buchananschools.com
Michael Babcock Moccasin Elementary Principal  269-695-8408 mbabcock@buchananschools.com
Shelby Beasley Middle School Principal 269-695-8406 sbeasley@buchananschools.com
Brian Pruett High School Principal               269-695-8403 bpruett@buchananschools.com
Mark Frey        Assistant High School Principal & Director of CTE        269-695-8403 mfrey@buchananschools.com
Nate Will Transportation Supervisor 269-695-8402 nwill@buchananschools.com
Reid McBeth Virtual Academy & Athletic Coordinator                              269-695-8400 rmcbeth@buchananschools.com
Phillip Place Director of Technology 269-695-8452 psplace@buchananschools.com
Rebecca Kaltenbach Food Services Supervisor 269-695-8415 rkaltenbach@buchananschools.com
Karin Falkenstein Director of Special Education 269-695-8442 kfalkenstein@buchananschools.com
Carrie Brunsting Business Office Specialist  269-695-8400 cbrunsting@buchananschools.com
Mark Kurland Director of Operations and Instructional Systems Coordinator 269-695-8400 mkurland@buchananschools.com
Patricia Robinson Superintendent 269-695-8401 probinson@buchananschools.com

Board of Education - Please contact Superintendent Robinson for placement on the board meeting agenda.
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